
Meridian High School

WILDCATS
DAY/DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME
Monday, November 6	 Choctaw Central JV 	 Home		 5PM
Monday, November 13	 @ Wayne County JV 	 Away		 5PM
Monday, November 27	 @ Hattiesburg 	 Away		 5PM
Thursday, November 30	 @ Oak Grove 	 Away		 5PM
Monday, December 4	 Wayne County 	 Home 		 5PM
Thursday, December 7	 Laurel 	 Home		 5PM
Monday, December 11	 Oak Grove 	 Home		 5PM	
Thursday, December 14	 Hattiesburg 	 Home		 5PM
Thursday, January 5	 @ Laurel 	 Away		 5PM
Thursday, January 11	 @ Choctaw Central JV 	 Away		 5PM
Saturday, January 20	 9th Grade Tournament 	 Meridian		 TBD
Bold-Home Game

2017-2018 9th Grade Basketball Schedule

Carver Middle School
DAY/DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME
Thursday, November 2	 Hattiesburg 	 Home	 4:30PM
Monday, November 6	 Magnolia 	 Home	 5PM
Monday, November 13	 Quitman 	 Home	 4:30PM
Thursday, November 16	 @ Northwest 	 Away	 4:30PM
Saturday, November 18	 @ ECCC Tourney 	 Away	 TBA
Monday, November 27	 Northeast 	 Home	 4:30PM
Thursday, November 30	 @ Magnolia 	 Away	 4:30PM
Monday, December 4	 @ Northeast 	 Away	 5PM
Thursday, December 7	 @ Hattiesburg 	 Away	 4:30PM
Monday, December 11	 Newton 	 Home	 4:30PM
Thursday, December 14	 @ Laurel 	 Away	 4:30PM
Monday, December 18	 Northwest 	 Home	 4PM
Thursday, January 4	 @ Quitman 	 Away	 4PM
Saturday, January 6	 @ Laurel Tournament	 Away	 TBA
Monday, January 8	 @ Heidelberg 	 Away	 5PM
Saturday, January 13	 @ City Shootout 	 Away	 TBA
Saturday, January 20	 @ Conference Tournament	 Away	 TBA
Bold-Home Game

2017-2018 7th & 8th Grade Basketball Schedule

Northwest Middle School
DAY/DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME
Thursday, November 2	 Northeast	 Home	 4:30PM
Monday, November 6	 Kemper	 Home 	 4:30PM
Thursday, November 9	 Carver 	 Home 	 4:30PM
Thursday, November 16 	 @ Carver 	 Away	 4:30PM
Saturday, November 18	 @ ECCC Tourney 	 Away	 TBA
Monday, November 27 	 Hattiesburg 	 Home 	 4:30PM
Thursday, November 30 	 Quitman 	 Home 	 4:00PM
Monday, December 4	 @ Kemper 	 Away 	 5:00PM
Monday, December 11 	 Magnolia 	 Home 	 4:30PM
Thursday, December 14	 @ Hattiesburg 	 Away 	 4:30PM
Monday, December 18	 Carver	 Home	 4:30PM
Thursday, January 4	 @ Magnolia	 Away	 4:30PM
Monday, January 8 	 @ Quitman 	 Away 	 4:00PM
Thursday, January 11 	 Laurel 	 Home 	 4:00PM
Saturday, January 13 	 @ Meridian City Shootout 	 MHS 	 TBD
Thursday, January 18	 @ Northeast 	 Away 	 5:00PM
Saturday, January 20 	 Conference Tournament 	 MHS	 TBD
Bold-Home Game

2017-2018 7th & 8th Grade Basketball Schedule

Magnolia Middle School
DAY/DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME
Thursday, November 2 	 @ Kemper 	 Away 	 4PM
Monday, November 6 	 @ Carver 	 Away 	 4PM
Monday, November 13 	 Northeast 	 Home 	 4PM
Thursday, November 16 	 Hattiesburg 	 Home 	 4PM
Saturday, November 18 	 @ ECCC Tournament	 Decatur 	 TBA
Monday, November 27 	 @ Quitman 	 Away 	 4PM
Thursday, November 30 	 Carver 	 Home 	 4PM
Monday, December 4 	 Quitman 	 Home 	 4PM
Thursday, December 7 	 Kemper 	 Home 	 4PM
Monday, December 11 	 @ Northwest 	 Away 	 4PM
Thursday, December 14 	 @ Newton 	 Away 	 4PM
Thursday, January 4 	 Northwest 	 Home 	 4PM
Monday, January 8 	 @ Hattiesburg 	 Away 	 4PM
Saturday, January 13 	 @ City Championship 	 MHS 	 TBA
Saturday, January 20 	 @ Conference Tournament	 Laurel 	 TBA
Bold-Home Game

2017-2018 7th & 8th Grade Basketball Schedule


